
1,737,837519.08/23

11,699,503546.08/26

6,361,832554.08/27

2,395,345552.08/28

3,489,385548.08/29

4,109,800537.08/30

4,860,655556.09/2

1,844,059550.09/3

4,466,195528.09/4

2,633,165521.09/5

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

2,425,780527.09/6

3,577,884533.09/9

3,541,178527.09/10

2,104,309523.09/11

3,276,181539.09/12

1,939,960543.09/13

1,210,530544.09/16

2,731,380547.09/18

5,495,838569.09/19

8,932,833591.09/20

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

4,691,379589.09/23

3,421,978594.09/24

4,513,835586.09/25

4,383,756575.09/26

3,099,582568.09/27

4,070,069553.09/30

3,374,205572.010/1

3,834,240562.010/4

4,229,003579.010/7

2,829,927577.010/8

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Computer and Peripheral EquipmentIndustry

1996/11/14Listing Date

ASUS, a technology-oriented company blessed with one of the world's top R&D teams, is well 

known for high-quality and innovative technology. ASUS offers a complete product portfolio to 

compete in the new millennium. The company is primarily engaged in the design, R&D and 

sales of 3C products (including PCs, main boards, other boards and cards, smart phones and 

other handheld devices, etc.)

Main Business

NT 7,427,602,800Capital

http://www.asus.com.twWebsite

Nick WuSpokesman

ASUSTEK COMPUTER INC. Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/10/09

Computer and Peripheral Equipment

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 582.0 | Low 

568.0

 2.0577.0 

ISIN Code:TW0002357001ASUSTEK COMPUTER 
INC.

Closing Price



111,159-74,528-10,621+8/23

130,579+181,668+1,375,878+8/26

551,060-19,961-1,746,878+8/27

567,885-76,872-197,993+8/28

894,561-100,294-797,744+8/29

750,624-127,412-4,257-8/30

258,964+64,373+916,499+9/2

380,549-44,249-190,319+9/3

1,206,561-206,885-267,363+9/4

662,993-94,309-341,762+9/5

91,144+56,291+54,798+9/6

107,862-159,635-401,562+9/9

22,265-66,218-328,158+9/10

219,917-6,359+399,905+9/11

1,153,419+224,248+201,772+9/12

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

41,498+81,917+175,731+9/13

158,769+7,991+154,865+9/16

226,358+152,101-339,302+9/18

941,365+296,647+530,372+9/19

412,549-85,526+1,977,931+9/20

418,424-16,677+1,097,000+9/23

960,448-112,144+644,616+9/24

1,296,540-167,306+122,962+9/25

891,669-36,265-162,840+9/26

189,421-109,961+292,339-9/27

1,138,878-7,574+4,544+9/30

506,292+278,576+38,970+10/1

1,144,810-17,176-287,687+10/4

791,526+66,293+47,000-10/7

285,490-50,474+148,606-10/8

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



19,304,15116.3415,039,75612.796,620,0475.213,624,5822.942019

33,120,03835.7622,879,13122.508,766,8538.351,428,5961.202020

59,088,73059.9844,305,25043.7428,504,76328.4912,805,82213.182021

21,615,54719.7824,989,57624.9316,954,35316.5913,710,50214.042022

22,093,62321.4415,838,29116.161,705,5731.22-1,429,152-2.262023

----22,924,72823.237,276,0667.332024

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

6-45-8/23

50+174+8/26

8-57+8/27

17-16+8/28

2-66-8/29

7-102-8/30

21+35+9/2

085-9/3

3+12-9/4

27-42+9/5

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

2+100-9/6

11+61+9/9

3+47-9/10

9-111-9/11

9+128-9/12

8+60-9/13

5-21+9/16

6+44-9/18

18+177+9/19

46+150+9/20

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

3+84-9/23

17+70+9/24

13-30+9/25

41-8+9/26

14-37+9/27

17-8-9/30

33+86-10/1

15-119+10/4

10+140-10/7

20+32+10/8

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



11.948/23

12.578/26

12.758/27

12.708/28

12.618/29

12.368/30

12.809/2

12.669/3

12.159/4

11.999/5

PE ratioDate

12.139/6

12.279/9

12.139/10

12.049/11

12.419/12

12.509/13

12.529/16

12.599/18

13.109/19

13.609/20

PE ratioDate

13.569/23

13.679/24

13.499/25

13.239/26

13.079/27

12.739/30

13.1610/1

12.9310/4

13.3310/7

13.2810/8

PE ratioDate

37,778,235,0002019/09

29,928,417,0002019/10

34,605,083,0002019/11

32,741,563,0002019/12

23,201,678,0002020/01

21,284,856,0002020/02

26,361,024,0002020/03

22,735,388,0002020/04

30,170,871,0002020/05

39,367,941,0002020/06

37,141,186,0002020/07

43,239,629,0002020/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

47,041,752,0002020/09

39,603,348,0002020/10

39,748,738,0002020/11

42,970,648,0002020/12

36,724,581,0002021/01

33,535,728,0002021/02

45,901,778,0002021/03

39,139,014,0002021/04

40,995,436,0002021/05

47,945,921,0002021/06

37,573,755,0002021/07

45,468,278,0002021/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

56,051,076,0002021/09

44,987,950,0002021/10

55,173,366,0002021/11

51,475,119,0002021/12

43,155,373,0002022/01

40,233,908,0002022/02

55,033,532,0002022/03

33,389,173,0002022/04

38,083,971,0002022/05

55,449,083,0002022/06

36,753,188,0002022/07

48,226,687,0002022/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

59,790,709,0002022/09

40,318,126,0002022/10

45,744,255,0002022/11

41,013,055,0002022/12

27,294,484,0002023/01

34,853,830,0002023/02

49,249,522,0002023/03

31,304,341,0002023/04

36,315,852,0002023/05

48,083,319,0002023/06

37,564,502,0002023/07

48,615,792,0002023/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

48,871,582,0002023/09

42,124,331,0002023/10

43,150,485,0002023/11

36,042,753,0002023/12

36,667,309,0002024/01

35,300,267,0002024/02

49,735,408,0002024/03

41,623,099,0002024/04

44,823,011,0002024/05

58,412,440,0002024/06

47,328,857,0002024/07

57,139,671,0002024/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.0000014.0000020192020/06/092019

0.0000026.0000020202021/06/102020

0.0000042.0000020212022/06/082021

0.0000015.0000020222023/06/092022

0.0000017.0000020232024/06/132023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/10/01 15:14:11Announcement on behalf of subsidiary ASUS GLOBAL PTE. LTD. for changing the Managing 

director

2024/10/01 15:13:52Announcement on behalf of subsidiary ASUS GLOBAL PTE. LTD. for changing the Chairman

2024/10/01 15:11:25Announcement on behalf of subsidiary ASUS GLOBAL PTE. LTD. for changing the institutional 

directors

2024/10/01 15:10:21Announcement on behalf of subsidiary ASUS GLOBAL PTE. LTD. for holding shareholders' 

meeting

2024/10/01 15:09:57To announce Board of Directors' resolution on earning distribution on behalf of subsidiary ASUS 

GLOBAL PTE. LTD.

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

